B.Ed SEMESTER 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - EDES210, EDES210 E2 (L H) Professional Studies 210 (Wks 37-38, 40-48 (2021 BEd Sem 2 REVISED), 2021/09/05 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT G

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM 01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

Monday

Wks 37-38, 40-48 (2021
BEd Sem 2 REVISED),
2021/09/06 ... 2021/11/22

Module: EDES210
(EDES210 E2 (L H)
Professional Studies 210)
Rooms: LT13 New
Lecture Venue in SU
Creston (250); Phyllis
Naidoo LT11 [423 R]
Crestron (620|00|010)

H

Tue

We

Thu

Friday

Wks 37-38, 40-48 (2021
BEd Sem 2 REVISED),
2021/09/10 ... 2021/11/26

Module: EDES210
(EDES210 E2 (L H)
Professional Studies 210)
Room: LT12 [304 R]
Crestron (620]00]015)
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